496 61 5402 00   1/13/14Specifications are subject  to change without notice.
ENVIRONM
EN
TA
LL
Y
 S
O

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS Fan Coils: FXM4X
2 496 61 5402  00Specifications are subject to change without notice.
FAN COIL MODEL NUMBER IDENTIFICATION GUIDE
F X M 4 X 1800 A T
F = Fan Coil
X = ECM MOTOR TYPE
M = Multiposition INSTALLATION TYPE
4 = Environmentally Sound R−410A REFRIGERANT
X = TXV METERING DEVICE
1800 = 18,000 BTUH = 1−1/2 tons
2400 = 24,000 BTUH = 2 tons
3000 = 30,000 BTUH = 2−1/2 tons
3500 & 3600 = 36,000 BTUH = 3 tons
4200 = 42,000 BTUH = 3−1/2 tons
4800 = 48,000 BTUH = 4 tons
6000 = 60,000 BTUH = 5 tons NOMINAL CAPACITY
A = Copper Tube, Aluminum Fin Evaporator Coil
AL = Aluminum Tube, Aluminum Fin Evaporator Coil
AT = Tin Coated Copper Tube, Aluminum Fin Evaporator Coil SALES CODE / FEATURES
ACCESSORIES PART NUMBER IDENTIFICATION GUIDE
EB AC 01 NCB A
EB = Evaporator Blower
AC = Accessory
01 = Product Identifier Number
NCB = Non−Combustible Base Kit
DFK = Down Flow Kit
PLG = Power Plug (no heat kit)
SPK = Single Point Wiring Kit
FKS = Filter Kit Small
FKM = Filter Kit Medium
FKL = Filter Kit Large
FKX = Filter Kit Extra Large
CTK = Condensate Trap Kit (PVC pipe)
Sales Code
ELECTRIC HEATER MODEL NUMBER IDENTIFICATION GUIDE
EHK 05 A K N 1
EHK = Electric Heater Kit
05 = 5 kW
07 = 7 kW
09 = 9 kW
10 = 10 kW
15 = 15 kW
18 = 18 kW
20 = 20 kW
25 = 25 kW
30 = 30 kW NOMINAL HEAT VALUE
Sales Code
K = 208 / 230 single−phase
H = 208 / 230, 3−phase
KC = 208 / 230, supplied as single phase, field convertible to 3−phase
HC = 208 / 230 supplied as 3−phase, field convertible to single phase VOLTAGE (60 Hz)
Product Identifier
Engineering Code